2013-11-01

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Down Royal
Down Royal
Down Royal

Down Royal

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter

Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.

Time
3:10
3:10
4:15
4:15

1:30
1:30
3:05
4:15
4:15
4:15

1:50
3:30
3:30

2:10
2:10
3:20
3:55

5:25
6:55
6:55
7:25
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Horse
Howwoulduno
Drawn N Drank
Gocheck
Ebazziyr

Las Verglas Star
Uphold

Duchess Of Gazeley
Kalk Bay

Ocean Applause
Handheld

Another Flutter
Lough Coi

Marie Des Anges

Noble Legend
Sergeant Pink
Boris The Blade

Silver Dragon

Star Anise
Scepticism
Olivers Mount

Train Hard

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

Jockey

Shane Butler

Mr B M Linehan
Mr J J Burke

Mr R P McNamara

George Chaloner
Cameron Hardie
Seb Sanders
Noel Garbutt
Jordon McMurray
Shelley Birkett

Charlie Poste
James Banks

Rachael Green

Andrew Thornton
Lucy Alexander
Samantha Drake

Jack Quinlan

Sam Hitchcott
Josh Baudains
Jimmy Quinn

Joe Fanning

JWP
0.00%
0.00%
18.18%
0.00%

21.21%
0.00%
18.00%
13.79%
0.00%
13.16%

0.00%
0.00%
10.00%

17.65%
22.73%
0.00%

21.05%

6.00%

18.18%
14.00%
10.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

Trainer
Liam Lennon
E Bolger

T Hogan

James Leavy

Richard Fahey
Gay Kelleway
Dean Ivory
Michael Easterby
John Ryan

Julia Feilden

Matt Sheppard
Anthony Middleton
Anthony Honeyball

Caroline Bailey
Dianne Sayer
Tina Jackson

Tony Coyle

Harry Dunlop
Charlie Mann
Ed Vaughan

Mark Johnston

LTO = Days since last race.

Form
1212F4
12P40
00931
156

623342
101417
411131
344732
476205
534181

324342
13P74
U411F

24311
141213
PPPP2
06421

009
422718
000671
33223

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
20
41

8

26

16
23
14

23

197

216
21
203
15

44
20
13
6

CIC Cw DWwW

Yes No

No No

No Yes

No Yes
No No Yes
+2 No Yes
+3 No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
+1 No Yes
No No No
No No Yes
No No Yes
+4 No Yes
+5 No Yes
No No Yes
+1 No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
Yes No
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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R4

3.18
2.08
3.07
2.78

4.87
3.66
4.24
4.87
4.17
4.06

4.64
4.37
4.08

4.00
3.46
3.60
3.50

2.83
4.07
4.00
5.28

F/C

17.00 [
15.67 [

6.17
8.50

4.50

[
[

[

14.33 |

6.67
4.83

[
[

13.00 [

5.67

4.42

[

[

13.67 [

2.94

7.33

[

[

2533 [
12.00 [

3.92

[

13.00 [
10.67 [

5.83
3.00

[
[
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GP = Going Places. CWs = Course Wins. CP = Course Places. R4 = R4. F/C = My forecast Price.



